 � 800.872.3267     � 800.232.7329     � adamsrite.com
 10027 S. 51st Street, Ste 102, Phoenix, Arizona 85044ARM-014-9/17
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group
company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the
express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
TRIM
149
Patent pending and/or patent assabloydss.com/patents

in order to support all options. Visit
IntelligentOpenings.com to learn more.
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
A100-3090H Aperio Keyless Entry Wholesale Kit:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL CREDENTIAL COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS FINISH
A100-3090H C -1 -626
P  125 kHz HID® Prox 1   Adams Rite latches or 8000 Series Exit Devices, Yale 7200
series, Corbin Russwin ED4000 series exit devices only
121   To match 313 Dark
Bronze Anodized
C  13.56 MHz HID iCLASS 2  Adams Rite MS® deadlocks 626  Satin  Chrome
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES CYLINDER
DPS-C-38G DPS Switch  Standard 1" length, 1-5/32” diameter mortise cylinder
with MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise Cylinder
COMPATIBLE
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES EXIT DEVICES
MS1850S, MS1850S-050, MS1850SN,
MS1850SN-050, MS1950, MS1950-
050 Series Deadlocks
4510, 4530, 4900, 4920AN
Series Deadlatches
8100, 8200 SVR, 8300, 8400 Mortise, 8500, 8600 CVR, 8700, 8800 Rim,
8900 SCVR Exit Devices with 31/32” backset or greater.
Yale 7200 Series, Corbin Russwin ED4000 Series. Please check model number for availability.
ONE WALL ONLY
install rivnut
CL
 OF CYLINDER
prep
4X ø
1/2"
12.7mm